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Descripcion

1 CHO [salida del Rallye 09:00
CHOA  |Entrada Parque Asistencia 6,510 6,510  00:20 19,53 09:20
2 CHOA  |Entrada Parque Asistencia 09:20
CHOB |salida Parque Asistencia 0,300 6,810  00:10 1,80 09:30
_g 3 CHOB [salida Parque Asistencia 09:30
8 CH 1 20,380 27,190|  00:27 45,29 09:57
ks R TC1_|TC-1 ARICO 18,500 Kms 8,500 10:00
- CH 2 12,430 39,6200  00:27 27,62 10:27
5 Tc2 [TC-2 LA CISNERA- 11,650) 10:30
CH2A |GRANADILLA11,650 Kms 19,390 59,005  00:35 33,23 11:05
6 CH2A 11:05
CH 2B |Entrada Parque Asistencia 0,300 59,305  00:50 0,36 11:55
7 CH2B  |Entrada Parque Asistencia 11:55
CH3  [salida Parque Asistencia 20,380 79,685  00:32 38,21 12:27
5 s Tc3 |TC-3 ARICO II 8,500 Kms 8,500 12:30
g CH4 12,430 92,115  00:27 27,62 12:57
2 0 TC4 |TC-4 LA CISNERA- 11,650 13:00
~ CH4A |GRANADILLAII11,650 Kms 19,390 111,500 00:35 33,23 13:35
10 CH4A  |Entrada Parque Asistencia 13:35
CH4B  |salida Parque Asistencia 0,300 111,800 01:40 0,18 15:15
11| CH4B 15:15
CH5 |salida Parque Asistencia 10,510 122,305]  00:27 23,34 15:42
= 12 TCc5 [TC-5LA MARTELA- 16,100 15:45
g CH6 |EL FRONTON 116,100 Kms 29,690]  151,990| 00:47 37,90 16:32
S 13 TC6 |TC-6 ATOGO I 6,500 Kms 6,500 16:35
e CH 6A 7,900, 159,890 00:15 31,60 16:50
CH6A 16:50

Entrada Parque Asistencia 0,300 160,490
15 CH6B |Entrada Parque Asistencia 17:40
CH7 |salida Parque Asistencia 10,510  170,995| 00:27 23,34 18:07
16 TC7 |TC-7 LAMARTELA- 16,100 18:10
5 CH8 |EL FRONTON Il 16,100 Kms 29,690  200,680] 00:47 37,90 18:57
g 17 TCcg |TC-8 ATOGO Il 6,500 Kms 6,500 19:00
- CH8A 7,900 208,580] 00:25 18,96 19:25
< 18 CH8A  |Entrada Parque Asistencia 19:25
CH 8B |salida Parque Asistencia 0,300] 208,880 00:20 0,90 19:45
19 CH8B [salida Parque Asistencia 19:45
CHB8C |Fin del Rallye Podium 6,850 215,730] 00:20 20,55 20:05

TOTALES RALLYE 85,50 194,78 215,73 10:41:0



